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

ered by the Civil Rights Act of 1968. Handicap-
Discrimination against persons because of a person
residing in or intending to reside in a dwelling is prohibi

tising for real estae which is in violationof the law.
Our readers are hereby informed that all
dwellings that are advertised in this newspaper
are available on an equal opportunity basis.

Gaston County | conducted pursuant to
| N.C.G.S. 160A-443

January, 2005, at 9:30 | and Kings Mountain
OPPORTU 

based on race, color, religion, sex or national origin or an

ed. This newspaper will not knowingly accept any adver- :

0

to

effect: Familial Status- this makes discrimination against ‘
families with children against the law in all housing cov-

t-

 TY   
 

Cherryville Office:
704-435-3054

Hilda R. Bates, BIC
Dallas Office:
704-922-9800

After Hours:Carpenter’s
Real Estate, Inc. Clint Price.......... 

Hilda Bates..........704-435-3081

David Hendrick.704-435-9487

704-922-7641

 

 

NEW LISTING
2 = 3 Bedroom brick

home in great location: Remodeled kit. w/appl., den
w/FP, LR,carport, outbldg. Super buy.

T 1 2400 sq. ft. PLUSin this
3BR, 2 bath home w/LR (FP), dinin, parlor, den (FP),
large laundry, kit with built-in appl., double carport and
bsmt. Call for appt.
8

carport, deck, 100 x 299 lot.

 

103 BILLS AVENUE - $84.900 3BR,2 Bath brick home,
central H/AC, Det. Garage.

Brick home, kitchen, ining, den, single carport, covered
patio, outbuilding. Gas heat & C/A.

ST.3 BR brick with 1 1/2 BA, den
LR, Kitch., full basement w/gar. Fenced backyard.

107 SUSSEX STREET $91,900 Closein is this 2 bedroom
brick home which has hardwood floors, nice eat-in kitchen,
bsmt area with sunroom. Home has gas heat/ca replacement
windows, & 1400-1500 sq.ft.

3 CROWDER MTN. RD. REDUCED!1 00. CRE
3896- 2 or 3 BR, 2Bath home,den, kit., breezeway, central
H/AC, DIb.carport. Owner will pay closing.

3216 DALLAS C’VILLE RD -

   

 

   
. Needs TLC. Forsale or lease wioption to buy.

ST.2 BR,1 bath home,kitchen
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed.

ST.2 BR,1 bath home,kit.
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed. GOOD
RENTAL INVESTMENT.
518 N. DRIVE. REDUCED $34,900 - 3 BR, 1 BA, new
carpet & vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

- 2 BR, IBA
manufactured home. Pier off front deck. Leased deep water
lot.

- Built

in great condition.

404 MYRA LN REDUCED $111,900 - New to market
3BR/2BA brick , den w/bookcase, eat-in kitch., form. LR
/wood flrs, scr. porch, full bsmt w/FP & 3rd BA. Large lot.

Brick, 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath hom

with 2 kitchens, 2 dens w/FP, Living Room with FP, single

garage,large deck. PRICED UNDER APPRAISAL
SELLER TO PAY $2000 OF CLOSING.

610 D LLE UCED TO $149 2
Story estate home on 2 a Bath, New H/AC. Built
1

227 MILO NEAL RD. - $210.000 - 6 BR, 2 1/2 baths,

= -2ior3
Bedroom with 1 2 Baths, Gas Heat & C/A.

- 2 BR,1 bath, gas heat,
kitchen with range and ref. needs a little repair. Would make
a good investment home.

3BR, 2BA, MGFT HOME.
Like new, den with FP, Kit, w/appl. on large lot (.85 acre) .

- 2BR brick, den w FP (gas
logs), large eat-in Kitch. central H & AC,carport & storage

9213 MARYS GROVE RD. REDUCED $65,000 2 BR, |
BA home w/ central heat & air, kitchen w/ range,ref., D/W,

3 outbuildings, double carport, deck, outside city, has 2 lots,
city water. :

ST.Price below tax value! This
1912 home w/approx. 1700-1800 sf Has LR, formal dining,
den,kitchen and 2BR. Central H/AC, wrap porch. Has been
re-wired and plumbed.

2080 EAKER DR. REDUCED $72,900 3BR, 1 Bath °
Brick home with fp, dining area, kitchen with appl. Single

garage on 2 acres of land. Must have an appointment.

N RD., $22
home, kitchen w/ built-ins, double garage on 3.4 ac. ofland,
office and shop building (26x36) with bath & heat.

346 RUDISILL RD. - $229.900 - 3 BR, 2 bath 1 1/2 story
home with 3 acres of land. Exceptional home.

RIGHT ANGLE RD. - $359.000 - 2BR, 1 Bath home with
screened porch, den with FP. House needs some repairs. Water
front property. Lake Norman.

L - 2 Lotsfor the price of 2
1. Equals 1.8 acresofland.. from $24,900 to $34,900. Site built only homes.

R 12 - 1.47 acres. Modular

this 2.47 acres w/streamor stick built 1500 sq.ft.

L WOODBRIDGE LOT $14,900 Cornerlot.- RE 4007- 3145 ‘acres.

RD. HWY 150 W. $125.00 ithe
10 ACRES+with creek and NO RESTRICTIONS. HWY150W,$125.000 20 acres with city water and
$16.500ilots. HWY 274s $5500 Small lot, city water & seweravail.
DRIVE.2 Lots for the price of one. HWY.150$8500
Each lots 100 x 200 w/City Water & Sewer Avail. Stream apoooze DRIVE $14onCountry Club.y
on property. Tax value $10,800 ea. Sold together for See-AAEPabl ity water, sewer
$12,500. Owner says SALE. Publicgnsavaus COMMERCIAL

j side city
limits with city s ENDING

QU| 1.97 acres.
Half wooded, half oper g creek.

ELLE WN RD. $12 E 392
Wooded w. spring fed creek. May consider dividing in 1/2

acres of land.
SHOPPING CENTER STRIP $989.000 - Old Winn-Dixie,
Family Dollar & Maxway. 

115 WRIGHT CIRCLE. - $85.000 (FIRM) 3BR, 1 1/2 Bath

in 1998 this 3BR, 2BA home with carport can be yours. Home

formal LR, Dining, lg. Kit., computer room, 2 dens, 2FP, Dbl

4BR, 2BA brick

 

     
TOT DELLINGERRD. CRE 39063ac.up to 6.3 ac.priced

SORRELLS BAXTER RD. - $18,000 Lots on road frontage on

386 BESS RD. $249.900 CRE 4006- Excellent building
for wood and metal shop over 10,000 sq.ft. Located on over 2

>

c

in
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Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®Vickie Spurling, Realtor®
704-435-3749 (Home) 704-472-7466 (Mobile)704-435-5551 (Home) © 704-477-7563 (Mobile)

$112,000 - NEW LISTING - NEW CONSTRUCTION - 1614 Delview Road - 3 Bedroom, 2 Baths, Dining, Great
Room, Laundry, Ceramic Tile, 2 Car Garage, 30 yr. Roofing.
 

$62,500 - NEW LISTING - $124,500 - NEW LISTING - $199 N LISTING - 5056 Deer Run, Crouse
1221 Requa Rd. - 2 BR, IBA, Terrace Drive - 3 BR, 2 1/2BA, Requa Road - 3BR, 2BA,living $149,500 Gast. Co., 3BR, 2BA,
vinyl siding, replacement Basement, 2 car gar., approx. 1 room, den, Sapo 10 ac. farm, Hardwood, 2 car gar., scr. porch,

ac., Hidden Valley Subdivision barn, outbldg, fenced. vaulted ceil., cornerlot

 

windows, new roof.

  

  210 PINK ST. $39,900- 2BR, $208,000 102 MEREDITH DR. $110,000 BLACK ROCK
SCH. RD.- 3BR, 2BA, 4yrs
old, carport, front porch, city
water / sewer.
Home warranty.

$72,900 117 PINE AVE.-
2BR, 1 Bath, den,kitchen,
inside laundry, recent updates.
city water/ sewer, outbldg,
fenced yard.

1 Bath, outbuilding, corner lot, - Crown Creek, 4BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2
city water/sewer. story entry, vaulted great room, FP,

balcony, hdwood, ceramic, screen
porch, whirlpool tub, Cherryville cit       

  

  y.

$ "ES $185,000 - SANDYCREST
2BA,office,inside laundry, din., DR. -Dewey Beam Estates,
fp, outbldg,central air/heat, city

=

3BR, 2BA, sunroom, hdwoods,
limits rock fp, 2 ac., city limits.

 

$97,500 206 W. FIRST ST.- 2
BR, 1 1/2 BA, Great Room, Office,
Living Room, Fenced Yard, Laundry
Room, Central Air/Heat.

1 Bath, Ig kit., hard-wood,
comptly updated, 3 car carport,
basemt, deck, 2.5 acres.

   

 

  

  

   

$169,500 -HWY. 274 N.-
Lincoln Co. 4BR, 2BA,Ig.fr.
porch, screened porch, barn,
out bldgs, Hardwoods. 6 ac.

W. SECOND ST. $75,000 -
2BR, 1 BA, Brick/vinyl, FP

property, 3BR, 2BA,split bdrm carport, fenced yard, laundry,
plan, pool, dock, 2 car garage.

$268,000 - HARBOR POINT
DR. -Moss Lake waterfront CARLTON DR. $34,900. 2Bedrooms, 1 Bath, hardwood

floors, icsporch, vinyl siding,
storage shed.

       
    

  
       $39,900 - 113 S. PINK ST.-

4BR, 1 1/2 Ho C’ville water
/sewer, easy walking distance
to uptown.

832 KENWOOD RD. $82,000- TRYON COURT-
$179,500 -Brick ranch, 3BR, 2 HOUSE RD.- 2BRBrick
FP, den, great rm, hrdwd, bldg | sanchy gar., hardwoods, .48 ac.
w/kit,tl shed, 2 barns 6 acres. AY

SALE PENDING

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY BaeraeSALERNO.

VALLEY ST. -city limits,
4BR, 3BA, hardwoods, tri-
level, lacre. Well maintained.
 

W.CHURCH ST. $49,500 -
2 BR,nice front porch, new win-dows, vinyl sid., central heat & air.   
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